SYSTXCCUIZ01--B
Infinityt Zone Control
Product Data
A07258
NOTE: Infinity Zone Control compatible with Infinity rated
indoor equipment only.
INFINITYt ZONE CONTROL
Carrier specializes in creating a customized home comfort system

your system from the internet or phone
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
SYSTX CC UIZ 01 --B
Product Type Brand Model Type Packaged Quantity Software Version
Infinity System Carrier UIZ -- Zone User Interface
4ZC -- Damper Control Module
NIM -- Network Interface Module
SAM -- System Access Module
RRS -- Remote Room Sensor
LBP -- Large Backplate
GRP -- Green ABCD Connector
As an Energy Star® Partner,
Carrier Corporation has
determined that this product
meets the ENERGY STAR®
guidelines for energy efficiency
Recessed Mount Surface Mount
A07255 A07256 A07257
WALL
0.37"
9.5 mm
0.98"
25 mm
WALL
0.37"
9.5 mm
1.34"
34.2 mm
3.56"
90.4 mm
3.56"
90.4 mm
7.39"
187.5 mm
6.00"
152.4
Fig. 1 – Unit Dimensions
S
YS
TX
C
C
U
IZ
01
--
B
3
HOLD
   3.4"
86.4 mm
   1.0"
25.4 mm
    4.0"
101.6 mm
A07266
Fig. 2 – Smart Sensor Dimensions
   3.3"
83.8 mm
    2.5"
63.5 mm
    .75"
19.1 mm
A07267
Fig. 3 – Remote Room Sensor Dimensions
ZONING EQUIPMENT
Description Part No.
Infinity Zone Control SYSTXCCUIZ01---B

Infinity System Access Module (SAM) SYSTXCCSAM01
Infinity System Access Module (Remote Access Kit, Skytel---based) SYSTXCCSAM01
Infinity System Access Module (Remote Access Kit, Ethernet) SYSTXCCCAT501
Infinity System Access Module (Remote Access Kit, WiFi---Ethernet) SYSTXCCWIFI01
* A combination of Infinity Smart Sensors and Infinity Remote Room Sensors can be used in the zones.
REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
Description Part No.
Outdoor Sensor TSTATCCSEN01---B
Damper Control Module 1---amp Fuse ATO1*
*Available from RCD
DAMPERS
Description Part No.
Round Dampers
6” / 152.4 mm DAMPRND06INC---B
8” / 203.2 mm DAMPRND08INC---B
10” / 254 mm DAMPRND10INC---B
12” / 304.8 mm DAMPRND12INC---B
14” / 355.6 mm DAMPRND14INC---B
16” / 406.4 mm DAMPRND16INC---B
Rectangular Dampers
8” X 10” / 203.2 X 254 mm DAMPREC08X10---B
8” X 14” / 203.2 X 355.6 mm DAMPREC08X14---B
8” X 18” / 203.2 X 457.2 mm DAMPREC08X18---B
8” X 24” / 203.2 X 609.6 mm DAMPREC08X24---B
10” X 10” / 304.8 X 304.8 DAMPREC10X10---B
10” X 14” / 304.8 X 355.6 mm DAMPREC10X14---B
10” X 18” / 304.8 X 457.2 mm DAMPREC10X18---B
10” X 24” / 304.8 X 609.6 mm DAMPREC10X24---B
S
YS
TX
C
C
U
IZ
01
--
B
4
DAMPERS (cont)
Description Part No.
Slip--- In Dampers
Side mount, 8” X 8” / 203.2 X 203.2 mm DAMPSLS08X08---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 8” / 203.2 X 203.2 mm DAMPSLB08X08---B
Side mount, 8” X 10” / 203.2 X 254 mm DAMPSLS08X10---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 10” / 203.2 X 254 mm DAMPSLB08X10---B
Side mount, 8” X 12” / 203.2 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLS08X12---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 12” / 203.2 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLB08X12---B
Side mount, 8” X 14” / 203.2 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLS08X14---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 14” / 203.2 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLB08X14---B
Side mount, 8” X 16” / 203.2 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLS08X16---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 16” / 203.2 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLB08X16---B
Side mount, 8” X 18” / 203.2 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLS08x18---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 18” / 203.2 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLB08X18---B
Side mount, 8” X 20” / 203.2 X 508 mm DAMPSLS08X20---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 20” / 203.2 X 508 mm DAMPSLB08X20---B
Side mount, 8” X 22” / 203.2 X 558.9 mm DAMPSLS08X22---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 22” / 203.2 X 558.9 mm DAMPSLB08X22---B
Side mount, 8” X 24” / 203.2 X 609.6 mm DAMPSLS08X24---B
Bottom mount, 8” X 24” / 203.2 X 609.6 mm DAMPSLB08X24---B
Side mount, 10” X 10” / 254 X 254 mm DAMPSLS10X10---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 10” / 254 X 254 mm DAMPSLB10X10---B
Side mount, 10” X 12” / 254 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLS10X12---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 12” / 254 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLB10X12---B
Side mount, 10” X 14” / 254 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLS10X14---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 14” / 254 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLB10X14---B
Side mount, 10” X 16” / 254 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLS10X16---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 16” / 254 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLB10X16---B
Side mount, 10” X 18” / 254 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLS10X18---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 18” / 254 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLB10X18---B
Side mount, 10” X 20” / 254 X 508 mm DAMPSLS10X20---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 20” / 254 X 508 mm DAMPSLB10X20---B
Side mount, 10” X 22” / 254 X 558.9 mm DAMPSLS10X22---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 22” / 254 X 558.9 mm DAMPSLB10X22---B
Side mount, 10” X 24” / 254 X 609.6 mm DAMPSLS10X24---B
Bottom mount, 10” X 24” / 254 X 609.6 mm DAMPSLB10X24---B
Side mount, 12” X 12” / 304.8 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLS12X12---B
Bottom mount, 12” X 12” / 304.8 X 304.8 mm DAMPSLB12X12---B
Side mount, 12” X 14” / 304.8 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLS12X14---B
Bottom mount, 12” X 14” / 304.8 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLB12X14---B
Side mount, 12” X 16” / 304.8 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLS12X16---B
Bottom mount, 12” X 16” / 304.8 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLB12X16---B
Side mount, 12” X 18” / 304.8 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLS12X18---B
Bottom mount, 12” X 18” / 304.8 X 457.2 mm DAMPSLB12X18---B
Side mount, 12” X 20” / 304.8 X 508 mm DAMPSLS12X20---B
Bottom mount, 12” X 20” / 304.8 X 508 mm DAMPSLB12X20---B
Side mount, 14” X 14” / 355.6 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLS14X14---B
Bottom mount, 14” X 14” / 355.6 X 355.6 mm DAMPSLB14X14---B
Side mount, 14” X 16” / 355.6 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLS14X16---B
Bottom mount, 14” X 16” / 355.6 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLB14X16---B
Side mount, 14” X 20” / 355.6 X 508 mm DAMPSLS14X20---B
Bottom mount, 14” X 20” / 355.6 X 508 mm DAMPSLB14X20---B
Side mount, 16” X 16” / 406.4 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLS16X16---B
Bottom mount, 16” X 16” / 406.4 X 406.4 mm DAMPSLB16X16---B
Bottom mount, 16” X 20” / 406.4 X 508 mm DAMPSLB16X20---B
DAMPER REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
Description Part No.
Actuators
45_ Actuator for round dampers DAMPACT45DEG---R
90_ Actuator for rectangular dampers DAMPACT90DEG---R
Damper Actuator Cover DAMPACTXXCOV
Damper Control Module 1---amp Fuse ATO1*
*Available from RCD.
S